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NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
H 5 PARKS, RECREATION

South Carolina's Riverfront U-8 Boys & TOURISM
%ﬁﬁygﬁﬁfromﬁgg _————L CUsSTOM HOMES
Team Color Coach Team Color Coach
Atlanta Charcoal Will Dalzell Houston Orange Alex Graham
New York Columbia Blue Darilyn Lanham New England Blue Toree Murray
Portland Green Seth Babb Orlando City Purple Trey Welsh
Seattle Neon Danielle Hushin
Field Time Monday, March 28 Field Time Monday, April 25
3A 6:00pm New England vs.  Houston 3A 6:00pm Houston vs. New York
3A 7:00pm Portland  vs. Orlando City 3B 6:00pm Atlanta vs. Portland
3B 7:00pm New York vs. Atlanta 3A 7:00pm Orlando City vs. Seattle
Field Time Wednesday, March 30 Field Time Thursday, April 28
3A 6:00pm Atlanta vs. New England 3A 6:00pm New England  vs, Houston
3B 6:00pm Orlando City vs.  Houston 3B 6:00pm Orlando City vs.  Portland
3A 7:00pm Seattle vs. New York 3A 7:00pm Atlanta vs. New York
Field Time Monday, April 11 Field Time Monday, May 2
3A 6:00pm New England vs.  Portland 3A 6:00pm Houston vs.  Atlanta
3B 6:00pm Houston s, Seattle 3B 6:00pm New England vs. Orlando City
3A 7:00pm Atlanta vs. Orlando City 3A 7:00pm Seattle vs. New York
Field Time Wednesday, April 13 Field Time Thursday, May 5
3A 6:00pm Portland  vs. New York 3A 6:00pm New England  vs. Seattle
3B 6:00pm Houston vs. Orlando City 3B 6:00pm Houston  vs. Orlando City
3A 7:00pm New England  vs, Seattle 3A 7:00pm Portland  vs. New York
Field Time Monday, April 18 Field Time Monday, May 9
3A 6:00pm New England  vs, Atlanta 3A 6:00pm New England  vs. Atlanta
3B 6:00pm | Orlando City vs. New York 3B 6:00pm Seattle vs.  Portland
3A 7:00pm Seattle vs. Portland 3A 7:00pm Orlando City vs. New York
Field Time Thursday, April 21 Field Time Thursday, May 12
3A 6:00pm Atlanta vS. Seattle 3A 6:00pm Houston  wvs. Seattle
3B 6:00pm Houston vs.  Portland 3B 6:00pm Atlanta vs.  Portland
3A 7:00pm New England vs. New York

Medallions will be handed out at the conclusion of the season.







